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YemnioHaT YN
2017/18 17-i Typ, MaTy Ne97

Hepning, 26.11.2017, 19:30, "CnaByTu4-ApeHa", 3anopixxs. 0°C. nagadi: 1627

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

JIyHiH AHApin
Cyxoubkuin ApTem
CeaTok OnekcaHgp
FopaieHko ApTeM
JlyHb0B Makcum
KapaBaes OnekcaHap (K)
'pomoB ApTem
babeHko PycnaH
OnaHaceHKo €BreH
Yeyep BsAvecnas
Cinac

3anacHi

77
6

10
24
27
95
98

YysaeB Oner
KameHioka MukuTa
JleoHipac
peynkiH OMnTpo
Kabaes Bnagucnas
lypi

Yebepko EBreH

TpeHep
BepHunay6 HOpin

ApbiTp:

banakiH Mnkona
AcucteHT 1:
Wyapwk OeHnc
ACUCTEHT 2:

XonoauHcebkun OnekcaHap

4-v apbiTp:

PomaHoB BiTanin
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
BnaceHnko Kpin

1:0

PK 3IPKA

«3ipKa» KponvBHULbKNN

44
4

7

8

19
21
29
33
55
77
93

MacT €BreH
Kayapaba Tapac
IpayveHko Makcum (K)
MonereHbko lMaBno
OraHecsiH ApMaH
3aranbCbkuii lrop
MpsagoyH Makcum
PaccagkiH neb
KoBasiboB MakcuMm
Ynumnkos Onekcin
Litona IeaH

3anacHi

41
10
15
22
23
27
38

JIbonka PomaH

®aBopoB ApTeM

36yHb Onekcii

Negx ApHo

MaTkoboxxuk OnekcaHap
Opnwniok Kupuno
MeTpoB Ceprin

TpeHep
MoHapboB PomaH

Lenerar:

Kyyep Oner
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YemnioHaT YMJ1, 2017/18, 17-n Typ, MaTy Ne97

Hegings, 26.11.2017, 19:30, "CnaByTuy-ApeHa", 3anopixoxs. 0°C. Mnagadi: 1627

1: . y
<<3op$|>> ﬂyFaHCbK 0 <<3|pKa» KpOI'IVIBHVILI,bKI/IVI
2 CyxoubKkumn Aptem 39'
96 Cinac ,
o5 lypi ¥ 46
5 lFopaieHko ApTem ,
24 ['peynwkiH AMnTpo N 2>
28 F'pomoB Aptem () 58'
\ 29 MpagyH Makcum
66 N 38 MNeTpos Ceprin
44 Yeyep Bayecnas 69'
70" t 55 KoBasiboB Makcum
23 MaTkoboxxunk OnekcaHap
19 JlyHboB Makcum ,
27 Kabaes Bnagucnas N 71
\ 19 OraHecsiH ApMaH
1 N 15 36yHb Onekcin
77 23 MaTkoboxxuk OnekcaHap
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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